First Name

1/Edna

Last Name

Chirico

no

#19-5331 PUBLIC APPEARANCE

Topic or Agenda Item

Providing an invitation to
attend our Big Dig event at
Governors Village STEM
Academy on May 10 2019

APRIL 16, 2019

Contact Information

1201 Greenwood Cliff, Suite 310,
Charlotte, NC 28204

Phone: (704)-562-8847

Email: echirico@out-teach.org

2|Darlene

Heater

no

County Priorities

9500 Glenwater Dr, Charlotte, NC 28262
Phone: 704-651-0948

Email:
Dheater@universitycitypartners.org

3|Nancy

Nicholson

no

Parks and Recreation needs

805 East Kingston Ave., Charlotte, NC
28203

Phone: (704)-377-9273;
(704)-840-6020

Email: nancyenicholson@gmail.com

4|Ruth Ann

Grissom

no

Parks and Recreation needs

914 Magnolia Ave., Charlotte, NC 28203
Phone: 704-564-2019
Email: ruthgrissom@bellsouth.net

5|Pat

Martinez

no

University City Parks

2828 Edwin Jones Drive, Charlotte, NC
28269

Phone: (704)-258-8688

Email: Pmartinez.nc@outlook.com

WAS NOT IN ATTENDANCE
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Heidi

Pruess

yes

Park and Recreation

10430 Baskerville Ave, Charlotte, NC
28269

Phone: (704)-787-2175

Email: Skyejett@hotmail.com

Rufus

Kearney

Blanche

Penn

Paul

Freestone

N

David

Broadie

yes

NC Military Veterans Hall of
Fame Mission

13132 Purple Dawn Dr, Charlotte, NC
28213

Phone: (704)-953-5779;
(919)-724-9368

Email: david.broadie@ncmvhof.org

Dianne

Hall

107 Summer Leigh Street, Salisbury, NC
28146

Phone: 704-640-1120

Email: diannehall58@yahoo.com

Nia

Darby

8543 Winter Oaks Lane apt 208,
Charlotte, NC 28210

Phone: 919-724-9368

Email: nia.darby@ncmvhof.org

Richard

Kingsberry

PO BOX 621072, Charlotte, NC 28269
Phone: 704-622-0040
Email: rdkingx@aol.com
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James Deal
Sandra Czuda
v v
8[Maureen Gilewski no Greenways 7518 Linda Lake Drive, Charlotte, NC
28215
Phone: (980)-565-7604
Email: mgilewski240@gmail.com
9|Apryl Lewis no Parks and Rec. | would like to 4100 Glenwood Drive, Charlotte, NC
ask for more valuable parks 28208
and green ways for youth of Phone: (704)-912-9294
Mecklenburg county Email: apryllewisO@gmail.com
10|Irlanda Ruiz no Ask about the Summer Camps |4706 Ridge Rd, Charlotte, NC 28269
for Adults with Disabilities Phone: (914)-351-8712
Email: ruizirlanda@gmail.com
11| Jessica Moreno no talk about the need our 1817 Central Avenue, Charlotte, NC
communities have in regard to |28205
parks and rec Phone: (980)-339-9139
Email: jessica@actionnc.org
12| Abigail Coke no Parks and Rec. Speaking on 3935 Collegiate Avenue, Charlotte, NC

behalf of college students in
the university area

28262
Phone: (980)-333-1071
Email: coke.abbey@gmail.com




13| Dyrrle

14|Jacob

15|Billy

16|Serita

Osborne

Lineberger

Shue

Russell

no

no

no

no
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Parks and Greenway Projects.
The East Mecklenburg is the
most Diverse area in
Mecklenburg County and the
most neglected in the area of
"Good Parks for Recreational
activities and no Greenway
Exist.

Parks and Rec. Our parks/ rec's
need more adequate resources
to accommodate the growing
Charlotte area

Greenways

Parks and Rec

6105 Honeysuckle Lane, Charlotte, NC
28212

Phone: (704)-239-1518

Email: dgosborne490@gmail.com

15422 Sharpe Rd, Charlotte, NC 28227
Phone: (704)-222-7622
Email: Jacob.lineberger@gmail.com

1509 w Sugar Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC
28262-4943

Phone: (704)-763-7745

Email: Billy.s.shue@gmail.com

3140 Timberbrook Drive, Charlotte, NC
28208

Phone: 919-539-6642

Email: formeonly@gmail.com
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